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APTO
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RESERVA: 12%+ IVA

Plaza/ Viv.

A-199
A-195
A-215
A-192
A-214
A-212
A-213
A-216
A-194
A-197
A-191
A-193
A-201
A-200
A-198
A-196

RESTO: ANTES DEL 15 DE JULIO

Orientacio

SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR

Precio sin
muebles

178.000,00
172.000,00
172.000,00
190.000,00
164.000,00
156.000,00
156.000,00
176.000,00
181.000,00
166.000,00
166.000,00
190.000,00
182.000,00
176.000,00
176.000,00
194.000,00

Precio con
muebles

182.000,00
176.000,00
176.000,00
194.000,00
168.000,00
160.000,00
160.000,00
180.000,00
185.000,00
170.000,00
170.000,00
194.000,00
186.000,00
180.000,00
180.000,00
198.000,00

Sup. m2

67,99
66,07
66,07
67,99
67,99
66,07
66,07
67,99
67,99
66,70
66,07
67,99
67,99
66,07
66,07
67,99
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